
Hec:Hve April 28, 1963 EASTERN DAYLIGHT TIME 

STEUBENVILLE 
BURGETTSTOWN • CARNEGIE 

and Intermediate Stations 
To PITTSBURGH 

Lv Steubenville ____________ _ 
• Burgettstown ______________ _ 
• Raccoon _________________ _ 

: t't'.t:.y _________________ _ 
Lv McDonald _______________ _ 
• Sturgeon ________________ _ 
• Nobl111town ______________ _ 
• Oakdale _________________ _ 

Lv Rennerdale ______________ _ 
• Carnesle _______________ _ 
• R-Jyn _________________ _ 
• Jdlewood ________________ _ 
• Crafton _________________ _ 

Lv Ingram __________________ _ 
• Corlli,s __________________ _ 
• Smithfield Street_ ________ _ 

Ar Fourth Avenue ___________ _ 
Ar Pittsburgh _____________ _ 

714 
Except 

Sat. 
& 

Sun. 
H 

All 
NB 

7.00 
7.05 
7.09 
7.13 

7.18 
7.22 
7.25 
7.'1!:J 

7.34 
7.40 
7.43 
7.46 
7.49 

7.53 
7.58 
8.04 

d 8.08 
8.13 

All 

32 
Daily 

All 
NB 
7.35 

4 
Daily 

Pl 
NB 

11.12 

ff Will not run on May 30, July 4 and Sept. 2. 
NB No cheeked baggage handled on this train. 
d Stops only to discharge passengers. 

The time Irom 12.01 A. M. to 12 o'clock, noon, inclusive, 
le Indicated by llght--!ace type; from 12.01 P. M. to 12 
o'clock, midnitlht, incluaive, by dark-face type. 

Reapon1ibility-The Pennsylvania Railroad is not re­
sponsible for "rrors in time tables nor tor Inconvenience or 
damage resulUng from delayed trains or failure to make con­
neetJon, or tor shortage of equipment. The schedules and 
equipment shown in this time tabJe are subject to change 
without notice. 
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Hectln April 21, 1963 EASTEIN DAYLIGHT TIME 

CARNEGIE • BURGETTSTOWN 
STEUBENVILLE 

and Intermediate Stations 
From PITISBURGH 

31 3 13 715 

Daily Daily Except Except 
Mon-

~ 
days 

All All All 
NB 

-~ Lv Plttabursh____ 1.03 5.45 11.40 
O.~ " Fourth Avenue __ ------- ________ _______ _ 
1.: " Smithfield Street __ ___ ________________ _ 

::: : f;-_:::::::: ::::::: :::::::: :::::::: 

21.1 Lv Midwa:r-------- ______________________ _ 
23.l " Bulger ______________________ . . _______ _ 
25.1 " Raccoon ______________________________ _ 
XI .4 Ar Burgettatown ____ __ ___________________ _ 
43.~ Ar StenbenYWe___ 2.13 6 55 12 4S 

All All Pl 

H Will not run on May 30. July 4 and Sept. 2. 
NB No checked baggage handled on this train. 

FRANK .J. ROTH 
General Pauencer Acent 

Pennaylvania Station, Pittaburch 22, Pa. 

Sat. 
& 

Sun. 
H 

Pl 
NB 

5.30 
5.34 
5.38 
5.46 
5.48 

5.50 
5.62 
5.56 
5.51 
U3 

us 
G.11 
G.12 
G.15 

G.21 
G.25 
6.30 
6.35 

Pl 
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